Semester: Spring 2020

Class
CAS LC111 A1

CAS LC111 B1

CASLC111C1

CAS LC112 A1

CAS LC1128B1

CASLC112C1

CAS LC112D1

CASLCl116 Al

CASLC211 A1

CAS LC211B1

CAS LC212 A1

CAS LC212 B1

CASLC212C1

CAS LC216 A1

CAS LC216 B1

CAS LC251 A1

CAS LC260 A1
CAS LC287 A1

Title
1st Sem Chinese

1st Sem Chinese

1st Sem Chinese

2nd Sem Chinese

2nd Sem Chinese

2nd Sem Chinese

2nd Sem Chinese

Read/Writ Ch 1

3rd Sem Chinese

3rd Sem Chinese

4th Sem Chinese

4th Sem Chinese

4th Sem Chinese

Read/Write Ch 2
Read/Write Ch 2
Mod Chinese Lit

Asian Culture
Chinese Cinema

Instructor Day
Staff MWF
Thu
Thu
Dong MWF
Thu
Thu
Dong MWF
Thu
Thu
Huang MWF
Thu
Thu
Huang MWF
Thu
Thu
Sun MWF
Thu
Thu
Sun MWF
Thu
Thu
Staff MWF
Thu
Navarre  MWF
Thu
Thu
Navarre  MWEF
Thu
Thu
Staff MWF
Thu
Thu
Huang MWF
Thu
Thu
Huang MWF
Thu
Thu
Huang MWF
Thu
Huang MWF
Thu

Yeh Tue,Thu
Denecke Tue,Thu
Yeh Tue,Thu

Start
9:05am
9:30am
9:30am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
3:35pm
3:35pm
3:35pm
9:05am
9:30am
9:30am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
12:20pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
2:30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
12:20pm
12:30pm
12:20pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
2:30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
9:05am
9:30am
9:30am
12:20pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
3:35pm
3:35pm
3:35pm
2:30pm
2:00pm
4:40pm
5:00pm
12:30pm
11:00am
3:30pm

Stop
9:55am
10:20am
10:20am
12:05pm
12:05pm
12:05pm
4:25pm
4:25pm
4:25pm
9:55am
10:20am
10:20am
12:05pm
12:05pm
12:05pm
1:10pm
1:20pm
1:20pm
3:20pm
2:50pm
2:50pm
1:10pm
1:20pm
1:10pm
1:20pm
1:20pm
3:20pm
2:50pm
2:50pm
9:55am
10:20am
10:20am
1:10pm
1:20pm
1:20pm
4:25pm
4:25pm
4:25pm
3:20pm
2:50pm
5:30pm
5:50pm
1:45pm
12:15pm
4:45pm



CAS LC311 A1
CAS LC316 A1
CAS LC322 A1
CAS LC402 D1
CAS LC402 Y1
CAS LC420 A1
CAS LC486 Al
CAS LC492 C1
CAS LC492 D1
CAS LC492 Y1
CAS LC511 A1

3rd Yr Chin 1
Tpcs Class Chin
Chinese Prfssnl
Sr Indep Work
Sr Indep Work
Topc Chi Media
Chinese Trans
Ds Chinese

Ds Chinese

Ds Chinese
Teachng Chinese

Staff
Staff
Sun
Denecke
Yeh
Huang
Dong
Denecke
Denecke
Yeh
Navarre

MWF
MWF
MWF
Arranged
Arranged
MWF
MWF
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Mon,Wed

10:10am
11:15am
10:10am

10:10am
2:30pm

4:30pm

11:00am
12:05pm
11:00am

11:00am
3:20pm

6:15pm



