Semester: Spring 2020									
Class	Title	Instructor	Day	Start	Stop				
CAS LC111 A1	1st Sem Chinese	Staff	MWF	9:05am	9:55am				
			Thu	9:30am	10:20am				
			Thu	9:30am	10:20am				
CAS LC111 B1	1st Sem Chinese	Dong	MWF	11:15am	12:05pm				
			Thu	11:15am	12:05pm				
			Thu	11:15am	12:05pm				
CAS LC111 C1	1st Sem Chinese	Dong	MWF	3:35pm	4:25pm				
			Thu	3:35pm	4:25pm				
			Thu	3:35pm	4:25pm				
CAS LC112 A1	2nd Sem Chinese	Huang	MWF	9:05am	9:55am				
			Thu	9:30am	10:20am				
			Thu	9:30am	10:20am				
CAS LC112 B1	2nd Sem Chinese	Huang	MWF	11:15am	12:05pm				
			Thu	11:15am	12:05pm				
CAC   C142 C1		6	Thu	11:15am	12:05pm				
CAS LC112 C1	2nd Sem Chinese	Sun	MWF	12:20pm	1:10pm				
			Thu	12:30pm	1:20pm				
CAS LC112 D1	2nd Sem Chinese	Sun	Thu MWF	12:30pm	1:20pm				
CAS LCTTZ DT	Zhu sem chinese	Sun	Thu	2:30pm	3:20pm				
			Thu	2:00pm 2:00pm	2:50pm 2:50pm				
CAS LC116 A1	Read/Writ Ch 1	Staff	MWF	12:20pm	1:10pm				
CAS LETTO AT	Ready with Ch 1	Stan	Thu	12:30pm	1:20pm				
CAS LC211 A1	3rd Sem Chinese	Navarre	MWF	12:20pm	1:10pm				
0/10 20211 //1	Sta Sent enniese	Nuvuire	Thu	12:20pm	1:20pm				
			Thu	12:30pm	1:20pm				
CAS LC211 B1	3rd Sem Chinese	Navarre	MWF	2:30pm	3:20pm				
			Thu	2:00pm	2:50pm				
			Thu	2:00pm	2:50pm				
CAS LC212 A1	4th Sem Chinese	Staff	MWF	9:05am	9:55am				
			Thu	9:30am	10:20am				
			Thu	9:30am	10:20am				
CAS LC212 B1	4th Sem Chinese	Huang	MWF	12:20pm	1:10pm				
			Thu	12:30pm	1:20pm				
			Thu	12:30pm	1:20pm				
CAS LC212 C1	4th Sem Chinese	Huang	MWF	3:35pm	4:25pm				
			Thu	3:35pm	4:25pm				
			Thu	3:35pm	4:25pm				
CAS LC216 A1	Read/Write Ch 2	Huang	MWF	2:30pm	3:20pm				
			Thu	2:00pm	2:50pm				
CAS LC216 B1	Read/Write Ch 2	Huang	MWF	4:40pm	5:30pm				
		<b>N</b> 1	Thu Thu	5:00pm	5:50pm				
CAS LC251 A1	Mod Chinese Lit	Yeh	Tue,Thu	12:30pm	1:45pm				
CAS LC260 A1	Asian Culture	Denecke	Tue,Thu	11:00am	12:15pm				
CAS LC287 A1	Chinese Cinema	Yeh	Tue,Thu	3:30pm	4:45pm				

CAS LC	311 A1	3rd Yr Chin 1	Staff	MWF	10:10am	11:00am
CAS LC	316 A1	Tpcs Class Chin	Staff	MWF	11:15am	12:05pm
CAS LC	322 A1	Chinese Prfssnl	Sun	MWF	10:10am	11:00am
CAS LC	402 D1	Sr Indep Work	Denecke	Arranged		
CAS LC	402 Y1	Sr Indep Work	Yeh	Arranged		
CAS LC	2420 A1	Topc Chi Media	Huang	MWF	10:10am	11:00am
CAS LC	486 A1	Chinese Trans	Dong	MWF	2:30pm	3:20pm
CAS LC	2492 C1	Ds Chinese	Denecke	Arranged		
CAS LC	492 D1	Ds Chinese	Denecke	Arranged		
CAS LC	2492 Y1	Ds Chinese	Yeh	Arranged		
CAS LC	511 A1	Teachng Chinese	Navarre	Mon,Wed	4:30pm	6:15pm